Snowies

Ingredients: Sugar, vegetable fat (palm), whey powder (from milk), wheat flour (wheat flour,
calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin), wheat starch, glucose syrup, emulsifier:
rapeseed lecithin; natural flavourings, glazing agent: beeswax; natural colour: curcumin;
colouring foods: beetroot juice concentrate, spirulina extract.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Packed in a factory that handles nuts. Store in a cool dry
place.

Nutritional Information (Typical Values per 100g) Energy 2080kJ/496kcal, Fat 22.4¢g of which
saturates 19g, Carbohydrate 71.1g of which sugars 56.1g, Fibre 0.6g Protein 2.8g,
Salt 0.28g

Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information
provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the
product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.



